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Department
A Ground Floor
| Board Room
2 Principal Office
3 HOD Cabin
4 Administrative Area
5 Reception Area
6 ICT Class Room 2
7 ICT Class Room 3
8 Boys Rest Room/Handicap Rest Room
9 Boys Toilet

10  ICT Classroom 4

Il Stationary Room

12 ICT Class Room 5

13 ICT Class Room 6

14  Girls Common Room

Ji Girls Toilet

16 Staff Room
17 Security Cabin
B First Floor

| ICT Class Room 8

2 Boys Toilet

3 ICT Class Room 9

5 Ladies Staff Toilet

6 Gents Staff Toilet

7 HOD Chamber
BBA Dept.

Area in Sqm

23:13
30.14
10.85
46.26
13.53
74.51
7451
49.14
15.84
49.14
21.83
74.51
74.51
22.77
14.28
46.26
12.21

49.14
15.84
74.51

s

7.31
731
49.14
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BCA Dept.

MBA Dept.

M.Sc. Dept.

Women'’s Development Cell
ICT Class Room 12

ICT Class Room 13

[CT Class Room 14
Seminar Hall

NSS Room

ICT Class Room 15

Basement
IQAC Cabin
Computer Lab
Computer Attendant Cabin

Server Room

Language Lab

Library Issue Counter

Library Stack Room 1/Reading Hall
Stack Room 2

Librarian Cabin

Electronics Lab

Placement Cell

Exam Room/Electronics Cabin

8.21
8.21
8.01
8.21
48.92
74.51
49.14
150.64
21.83
49.14

32.31
330
3.52
1.7

3531
10.56

152.95

35.28

9.3

73.14
12.07
1207
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ICT Classroom 5

ICT Classroom 6
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Staff Room

Administrative Office |
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Cash Counter
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| Girls Common Room
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Sanitary Napkin Vending Machine

Ground Floor Corridor
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Fire Fighting system

Fire Fighting system
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Latitude: 20.411992
Longitude: 78.140633
Time: 19-10-2020 10:22

Accuracy: 110.0m



Girls-Boys Parking
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Canteen

Assembly Ground
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ICT Classroom: 11

Seminar Hall
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First Floor Corridor
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Computer Lab
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Computer Lab

Computer Centre 5
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Server Room

Language Lab }
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Library Issue Counter
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Library Reading Hall J
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Library Stack Room

Magazine Section
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Electronics Lab

IQAC Cabin
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| Training & Placement Cell
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Yavatmal R, Maharashtra, India
Unnamed Road, Yavatmal, Maharashtra 445001, India

Lat N 20° 24' 42.246"
Long E 78° 8' 26.8296"
16/03/21 02:39 PM

Yavatmal R, Maharashtra, India
Unnamed Road, Yavatmal, Maharashtra 445001, India

Lat N 20° 24' 42.2604"
Long E 78° 8' 26.8224"
16/03/21 C4:39 i
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Yavatmal, Maharashtra, India

Unnamed Road, Naringe Nagar, Pimpalgaon, Yavatmal, Maharashtra

445001, India
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